
Diverse articole si materiale covid

I.D.: 52260696

Data publicarii 04.12.20 Coduri CPV 24455000-8 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.784,72 RON - 2.784,72 RON

Descriere: SOLUTIE IGIENIZANTA PT MAINI 5L K-SEPT 00143223 BUC 19 5 89 445 529,55 84,55
DEZINFECTANT MAINI 0.75ML K-SEPT 00144139 buc 19 5 25 125 148,75 23,75
DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 5L K-SEPT 00144193 BUC 19 5 89 445 529,55 84,55 MASCA
PROTECTIE NESTERILA 3 STRATURI 3 PLIURI 00143305 BUC 19 2000 0,45 900 1071 171
DEZINFECTANT 5L DOMESTOS 00014368 BUC 19 7 37,5 262,5 312,38 49,88 PASTILE CLORINE
300 BUC./CUT BICLOSOL 00019329 CUTIE 19 2 37,8 75,6 89,96 14,36 HARTIE IG. 2STR. ROZ
ONDA 00144301 BUC 19 80
